
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
2 

766 
926 
134 
246 
136 
262 
64 
26 
62 

198 
156 
222 
66 
44 

202 
312 
152 
240 
142 
290 
258 
964 
32 

228 
314 
214 
36 

924 
510 

Name 
Gregory Aranda 
Pascal Rauchenecker 
Jeremy Delince 
Filip Neugebauer 
Ricky Renner 
Stefan Kjer Olsen 
Lukasz Lonka 
Dominique Thury 
Mike Stender 
Klemen Gercar 
Vytautas Bucas 
Angus Heidecke 
Ron Noffz 
Tim Koch 
Jan Uhlig 
Steve Dosquet 
Chris Gundermann 
Lars van Berkel 
Ladislav Cervenka 
Franz Löfquist 
Pascal Proenen 
Maximilian Kleylein 
Joshua Enders 
Robert Sturm 
Tomas Lhotsky 
Tim Münchhofen 
Emil Lofquist 
Michel Kaschny 
Uli Stocker 
Yannick Grimiaux 

FNM 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
FMB 
DMSB 
AMA 
DMU 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMZS 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
ACCR 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
FRA/ Kissing 

AUT/ Eitzing 

BEL/ Beaufays 

CZE/ DIVAKY 

USA/ Plant City 

DEN/ Sønderborg 

POL/ Wrzesnia 

GER/ Schneeberg 

GER/ Eutin- Neudo

SLO/ Lukovica 

LTU/ Šiauliai 

GER/ Delitzsch 

GER/ Greifswald 

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Lugau 

BEL/ 4770 

GER/ Straufhain 

NED/ Veghel 

CZE/ Aš 

SWE/ Kävlinge 

GER/ 52372 

GER/ Marktrodach

GER/ Atzenhain 

GER/ Kissing 

CZE/ Kynšperk nad

GER/ Düsseldorf 

SWE/ Veberöd 

GER/ Borstel-Hohe

GER/ Altshausen 

GER/ Much 

Trademark 
KAWASAKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

Entrant / Team  
Sturm Racing Team 

HSV Ried / COFAIN Racing KTM 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

- 

- 

- 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Team DIGA-Procross 

MotoSport Husqvarna 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

- 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

Team HNHF 

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ 

Lillemans MC 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ 

- 

- 

SH Racing Parts 

- 

- 

Laps 
8 

11 
9 

10 
10 
11 
10 
8 

10 
9 
9 
8 

10 
11 
10 
10 
8 

10 
9 
7 
9 
6 
9 
9 
8 

10 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
2:00.187 
2:03.277 
2:03.464 
2:04.346 
2:04.747 
2:05.713 
2:05.791 
2:06.106 
2:07.104 
2:07.145 
2:07.312 
2:07.786 
2:07.840 
2:08.573 
2:09.137 
2:09.643 
2:10.009 
2:11.458 
2:11.559 
2:12.929 
2:13.667 
2:14.672 
2:14.686 
2:16.192 
2:16.292 
2:16.409 
2:16.682 
2:19.772 
2:21.052 
2:22.041 

Diff 

3.090 
3.277 
4.159 
4.560 
5.526 
5.604 
5.919 
6.917 
6.958 
7.125 
7.599 
7.653 
8.386 
8.950 
9.456 
9.822 

11.271 
11.372 
12.742 
13.480 
14.485 
14.499 
16.005 
16.105 
16.222 
16.495 
19.585 
20.865 
21.854 

In Lap 
8 
9 
8 

10 
5 

11 
7 
8 
9 
7 
9 
7 
9 

11 
7 
8 
8 
9 
7 
4 
8 
6 
9 
6 
8 
7 
2 
3 
5 
8 

km/h 
54,006 
52,652 
52,572 
52,200 
52,032 
51,632 
51,600 
51,471 
51,067 
51,050 
50,983 
50,794 
50,773 
50,483 
50,263 
50,067 
49,926 
49,375 
49,338 
48,829 
48,559 
48,197 
48,192 
47,659 
47,624 
47,583 
47,488 
46,438 
46,017 
45,697 
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Bielstein 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice even numbers 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:35:57 

Bielstein 1,803 Km 

06.06.2015 11:35 
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